OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL HABRAGHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The college is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956

Dr. Mantu Kr. Das, M.A. Ph. D, PGDCA Principal & Secretary/DDO Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam P.O: THE STATE OF THE S

Phone: 03663-292866 Mob: 9435024669

email:<u>mantudas68@yahoo.co.in</u>
<u>habraghatcollege@gmail.com</u>
Website: www.habraghatcollege.in

P.O: Krishnai

Dist: Goalpara (Assam)

Ref. No:

Date:

Grants received from non-governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

Name of the research project/ endowment	Name of the Principal Investigator/Co -investigator	Department of Principal Investigator	Year of Award	Amount Sanctioned	Duration of the project	Name of the Funding Agency	Type (Government/n on- Government)
Publication of a Peer Reviewed Collection of Bi-Lingual Scholarly Articles entitled- "MELANGE"	1. Akbar Ali Ahmed 2.Mainul Hoque Chaudhury	IQAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya	2021	20000/-	6 Months	Teashers' Unit, Habraghat mahavidyal aya, Krishnai	Non- Government

Amit.

(Dr. A. A. Ahmed) Coordinator, IQAC Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai

Coordinator QAC, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya Estd-1979
Date
TAISHNAN

(Dr. M. K. Das)
Principal
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai

Principal Habraghat Mahavidyalaya Krishnai.